

# THE MERRIE LION'S CHRISTMAS DAY MENU

## £70.00 PP £10 PP DEPOSIT BY DECEMBER 1ST

Glass of Buck's Fizz on arrival

\*\*\*\*\*

**Spiced Sweet Potato Soup (CE) (D) (G)**

Crusty Bread

**Crab Croquettes (C) (G)**

Hollandaise Sauce, Mixed Salad

**Pork and Black Pudding Terrine (G) (D)**

Homemade Spiced Apple Chutney, Toasted Ciabatta

**Wild Mushroom, Blue Cheese, Walnut and Sage Risotto (G) (D) (SD) (E)**

Poached Egg

\*\*\*\*\*

**Traditional Roast Crown of Turkey (D) (G)**

Sage and Onion Stuffing, Pigs in Blankets, Roasted Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables, Gravy

**Roast Sirloin of Beef (D) (G)**

Yorkshire Pudding, Roasted Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables, Red Wine Gravy

**Pan Fried Salmon with King Prawns (F) (D) (C)**

Saute Potatoes, Roasted Beetroot, Spinach, Dill and White Wine Sauce

**Beetroot, Squash and Feta Wellington (D) (G)**

Roasted Potatoes, Vegetarian Gravy

\*\*\*\*\*

**Christmas Pudding (G) (D) (E) (SD)**

Brandy Sauce

**White Chocolate Crème Brulee (G) (D) (E)**

Berries

**Tuxford and Tebbutt Blue Stilton (D) (G) (SD)**

Port and Cranberry Chutney, Grapes, Bath Oliver Biscuits

**Sloe Gin and Plum Crumble (SD) (D)**

Vanilla Ice Cream or Custard

\*\*\*\*\*

**Tea/Coffee and Petit Fours**

### ALLERGEN KEY

(C) CRUSTACEANS  
(CE) CELERY  
(D) DAIRY  
(E) EGGS  
(F) FISH  
(P) PEANUTS

(G) GLUTEN  
(L) LUPIN  
(N) NUTS  
(MO) MOLLUSCS  
(MU) MUSTARD  
(S) SOYA

(SD) SULPHUR DIOXIDE  
(SE) SESAME SEEDS

WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY ITEMS ARE COMPLETELY ALLERGEN-FREE DUE TO BEING PRODUCED IN A KITCHEN THAT CONTAINS INGREDIENTS WITH ALLERGENS.